Year

Type
2014 RE-R
2015 RE-R
2016 RE-R
2017 RE-R
2018 RE-R
2019 RE-R
2020 RE-R
2021 RE-R

2010 RE-R
2011 RE-R
2012 RE-R
2013 RE-R
2014 RE-R
2015 RE-R
2016 RE-R
2017 RE-R
2018 RE-R
2019 RE-R
2020 RE-R
2021 RE-R

2010 RE-R
2011 RE-R
2012 RE-R
2013 RE-R
2014 RE-R
2015 RE-R
2016 RE-R
2017 RE-R
2018 RE-R
2019 RE-R
2020 RE-R
2021 RE-R

2014 RE-R
2015 RE-R
2016 RE-R
2017 RE-R
2018 RE-R
2019 RE-R
2020 RE-R
2021 RE-R

2015 RE-R
2016 RE-R

Bill Number
4011863
4057399
4219355
30295
31662
31653
31367
31358

4000978
4001534
4002801
4005329
4012863
4064104
4226051
36628
38351
38333
37984
37978

4001080
4001776
4003235
4006254
4016026
4084675
4246596
55782
58820
58781
58327
58314

4016104

4084970

4246888
56032
59109
59069
58614
58601

4095001
4256914

Reference

7964 W APPLETON AV
7964 W APPLETON AV
7964 W APPLETON AV
7964 W APPLETON AV
7964 W APPLETON AV
7964 W APPLETON AV
7964 W APPLETON AV
7964 W APPLETON AV

43354337 N 14TH ST
43354337 N 14TH ST
43354337 N 14TH ST
43354337 N 14TH ST
43354337 N 14TH ST
43354337 N 14TH ST
43354337 N 14TH ST
43354337 N 14TH ST
43354337 N 14TH ST
43354337 N 14TH ST
43354337 N 14TH ST
43354337 N 14TH ST

3216 W SENATOR AV
3216 W SENATOR AV
3216 W SENATOR AV
3216 W SENATOR AV
3216 W SENATOR AV
3216 W SENATOR AV
3216 W SENATOR AV
3216 W SENATOR AV
3216 W SENATOR AV
3216 W SENATOR AV
3216 W SENATOR AV
3216 W SENATOR AV

3204 N 32ND ST
3204 N 32ND ST
3204 N 32ND ST
3204 N 32ND ST
3204 N 32ND ST
3204 N 32ND ST
3204 N 32ND ST
3204 N 32ND ST

3062 N 38TH ST
3062 N 38TH ST

AR Code

RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE

RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE

RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE

RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE

RE
RE

Billed Amount

5,569.05
6,229.61
3,851.46
3,692.83
5,865.84
4,005.47
8,285.84
7,337.64

4,892.68
7,321.89
3,902.91
4,152.49
15,132.82
1,970.88
0.00
1,645.57
1,825.09
1,489.70
5,321.50
5,138.90

6,211.91
6,702.93
2,715.95
2,299.75
11,014.57
1,212.86
0.00
2,088.67
1,008.08
1,046.83
1,808.45
1,914.35

5,555.53
4,847.49
3,556.74
3,373.84
6,427.26
5,205.96
3,445.32
6,032.05

2,731.03
1,699.52

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Customer# Namel

40015003 KAREN A MILLER
40061513 KAREN A MILLER
40232146 KAREN A MILLER
40015003 KAREN A MILLER

314386 LEADERS OF PURPOSEFUL LIFE LLC
323153 LEADERS OF PURPOSEFUL LIFE LLC

319189 TEAM US LLC
319189 TEAM US LLC

40001634 LARRY HOPSON

40002833 LARRY HOPSON

40004694 LARRY HOPSON

40007854 LARRY HOPSON

40016003 H THREE INVESTMENTS LLC
40068218 CITY OF MILW

40238842 E.T CARTMAN INVESTMENTS LLC

150061 PROMISED DESTINY NOW LLC
150061 PROMISED DESTINY NOW LLC
321914 TEAM US LLC
321914 TEAM US LLC
321914 TEAM US LLC

40001736 LARRY HOPSON

40003075 LARRY HOPSON

40005128 LARRY HOPSON

40008779 LARRY HOPSON

40019166 H THREE INVESTMENTS LLC
40088789 CITY OF MILW

40259387 GODSON MOLLEL
40259387 GODSON MOLLEL

314387 LEADERS OF PURPOSEFUL LIFE LLC

321914 TEAM US LLC
321914 TEAM US LLC
321914 TEAM US LLC

40019244 TK UNLIMITED INC
40089084 TK UNLIMITED INC
40259679 TK UNLIMITED INC

49967 CERT AUTO SALES & SERV INC.
49967 CERT AUTO SALES & SERV INC.
49967 CERT AUTO SALES & SERV INC.

346556 TEAM US LLC
346556 TEAM US LLC

40099115 ESUVAT MOLLEL
40269705 ESUVAT MOLLEL

Name 2

C/O ANDREW ROYCE
C/O ANDREW ROYCE

Mailing Address

7964 W APPELTON AVE
7964 W APPELTON AVE
7964 W APPELTON AVE
7964 W APPELTON AVE
3754 N 51ST ST

3754 N 51st St

8144 W Appleton Ave
8144 W Appleton Ave

1431 N 22ND ST
3739 N 22ND ST
3739 N 22ND ST
3739 N 22ND ST
1431 N 22ND ST
809 N BROADWAY
8675 S ROXBURY WAY
3754 N 51ST BLVD
3754 N 51ST BLVD
1509 S 10th St
1509 S 10th St
1509 S 10th St

1431 N 22ND ST

3739 N 22 ND ST
3739 N 22 ND ST
3739 N 22 ND ST
1431 N 22ND ST

809 N BROADWAY
3216 W SENATOR AVE
3216 W SENATOR AVE
3751 N 51ST BLVD
1509 S 10th St

1509 S 10th St

1509 S 10th St

13117 W FOREST DR
13117 W FOREST DR
13117 W FOREST DR
5638 W APPLETON AVE
5638 W APPLETON AVE
5638 W APPLETON AVE
8144 W APPLETON AVE
8144 W APPLETON AVE

3754 N 51ST BLVD
3754 N 51ST BLVD

Property ID

2240592000
2240592000
2240592000
2240592000
2240592000
2240592000
2240592000
2240592000

2240592000 Total

2440364000
2440364000
2440364000
2440364000
2440364000
2440364000
2440364000
2440364000
2440364000
2440364000
2440364000
2440364000

2440364000 Total

2860650000
2860650000
2860650000
2860650000
2860650000
2860650000
2860650000
2860650000
2860650000
2860650000
2860650000
2860650000

2860650000 Total

2861151000
2861151000
2861151000
2861151000
2861151000
2861151000
2861151000
2861151000

2861151000 Total

3080672000
3080672000



2017 RE-R
2018 RE-R
2019 RE-R
2020 RE-R
2021 RE-R

2011 RE-R
2012 RE-R
2013 RE-R
2014 RE-R
2015 RE-R
2016 RE-R
2017 RE-R
2018 RE-R
2019 RE-R
2020 RE-R
2021 RE-R

65841
69133
69089
68604
68585

4001825
4003331
4006515
4017036
4095146
4257059
65984
69278
69234
68749
68730

3062 N 38TH ST
3062 N 38TH ST
3062 N 38TH ST
3062 N 38TH ST
3062 N 38TH ST

2863 N 38TH ST
2863 N 38TH ST
2863 N 38TH ST
2863 N 38TH ST
2863 N 38TH ST
2863 N 38TH ST
2863 N 38TH ST
2863 N 38TH ST
2863 N 38TH ST
2863 N 38TH ST
2863 N 38TH ST

RE
RE
RE
RE
RE

RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE
RE

2,864.88
2,543.96
1,413.73
3,951.84
6,995.33

5,299.30
4,900.01
5,896.94
6,142.42
1,206.00

0.00
1,239.16
1,372.74
1,026.88
2,139.97
2,163.28

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

40099115 ESUVAT MOLLEL
40099115 ESUVAT MOLLEL
321914 TEAM US LLC
321914 TEAM US LLC
321914 TEAM US LLC

40003124 CHARLES MCLAURIN
40005224 CHARLES MCLAURIN
40009040 CHARLES MCLAURIN
40020176 PAC-PERL LLC
40099260 CITY OF MILW
40269850 ESUVAT J MOLLEL
40269850 ESUVAT J MOLLEL
173254 NEW HOPE DESTINY
321914 TEAM US LLC
321914 TEAM US LLC
321914 TEAM US LLC

LLC

3754 N 51ST BLVD
3754 N 51ST BLVD
1509 S 10th St
1509 S 10th St
1509 S 10th St

10102 W JONEN ST
8573 N 106TH ST
5901 W BROWN DEER RD #201
PO BOX 2658

809 N BROADWAY
3754 N 51ST ST
3754 N 51ST ST
3754 51ST BLVD
1509 S 10th St
1509 S 10th St
1509 S 10th St

3080672000
3080672000
3080672000
3080672000
3080672000

3080672000 Total

3080817000
3080817000
3080817000
3080817000
3080817000
3080817000
3080817000
3080817000
3080817000
3080817000
3080817000

3080817000 Total

Grand Total



